Drill Point Size Selection Guide

Nominal Screw Sizes

Thread Dia. Decimal

#6 140
#7 150
#8 160
#9 180
#10 190
#11 200
#12 .210
1/4 240
#14 250
Standard

Sheet Metal Sizes

Gage Decimal

26 0.018
24 0.024
22 0.030
20 0.038
18 0.048
16 0.060
14 0.075
12 0.106
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